ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

	- 4
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP. Grantor, 2812 Emerywood Parkway, Richmond, VA 23294 does hereby grant,	
	Sorwest Mortgage, Inc., a California Corporation
	Buite 1000
	Cinhespolis, MM 55402
all of its rights, title and interest in and to	that cartain Mortgage securing the original principal sum of
\$ 99,664.00 bearing the SALLY J. LONG, A SINGLE PERS	
Grantor, to CHARTER ONE MORTGAG	محمد فالمناف والمراجع
hereby created, executed by the persons w	hose names are set above.
Said Mortgage was 7-22	2-98 in the country
of SHELBY in Book	in the county at Page INST# 1998-27883
The property described in said M LOT 45 WYNDHAM TOWNHOL	ortgage is more particularly described as follows:
Property Address: 7510 SPENCER LA	NE HELENA, Alabama 35080
Tax Identification #: 13-5-22-3-001-	005.028 ,
•	ARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP. has caused
this instrument to be signed in its corpora	te name by Judith L. McLawhorn , its and witnessed by Darlene L. Waller , its
Vice President Assistant Secretary	, and in its own name to acknowledge and deliver
these presents as its act and deed this	6th day of August , 1998 .
CHARTE	R ONE MORTGAGE CORP.
	. dies a Milaudaan
By:	h L. McLawhorn, Vice President
IT and los	ginter Street
	ond, VA 23228
	•
Attested by:	1
a land of late	Inst + 1998-37544
Darlene L. Waller, Assistant	
8332 Devils Den Lane	- バビアのカア(サラミックアラネル
Mechanicsville, VA 23111	O7.55 AMCERTIFIED
	A - MANUAL COUNTY OF STREET, STREET, ST. STREET, ST. STREET, ST. STREET, ST. ST. STREET, S
STATE OF VIRGINIA) SS:	OGL CAN \$.50
COUNTY OF HENRICO)	••
I, Charlene C. Thomas	a Notary Public in and for the jurisdiction aforesaid, do hereby
certify that Judith L. McLawho	orn , who resides at 2104 Ginter Street, Richmond, VA 23229
and is personally known to me as the per	on named as Vice President in the foregoing
assignment bearing date on the 6th	day of August , 1998, personally appeared Waller , the Assistant Secretary of said
corporation, in said jurisdiction and by v	irtue of the power vested in her by said assignment, acknowledged
the same to be the act and deed of CHAR?	TER ONE MORTGAGE CORP.
	-in
_	is 6th day of August , 1998
Return To: CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP.	Charley Chronas
P.O. Box 32067	Charlene C. Thomas, Notary Public
Richmond, VA 23294	表の 主然 My commission expires: 01/31/2000
	Carrier Co.
	THE PLANT OF THE PARTY OF THE P
This is to certify that this instrument was	prepared by or under the supervision of
CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORP	, the secured party.
$\mathbf{X}_{\mathbf{A}}$	
Prepared by:	naire
7620024 (9808) ELEC	TRONIC LASER FORMS, INC (800)327-0545